AARAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGA A GAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGA S AR A A AR A A AR AR AGAR AR A ¢

Elite Community Credit Union

Membership Deposit & Fee Schedule

Credit Union Membership

Minimum balance - Regular
share account............. $25.00
Minimum balance with a Visa,
Loan, IRA, Checking, Certificate
of deposit, and Visa Debit/ATM

Card.......ceeeeeeeeennnnnceannn $50.00
Savings Account Fees

Early exit fee................. $25.00

(Account must be open for 6

months)

IRA administration

f@e.ceuerrenernnnncennnees $15.00/year

IRA closing............cccce.... $6.00

Reg D fee................ $5.00/item

Dorman

Accounts................... $5/month

Checking Account Fees

Overdraft transfer fee.....$5.00
NSF fee.....ccceerenncennennene $30.00*
Stop payment fee.......... $25.00*
Extended overdraft

{1 <O $10.00/week
(10 business days/14 calendar
days)

Account Recon/History
Research................... $25.00/hr

ATM/Debit & Visa CC Service Fees
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This service is open to credit union members
in good standing and that have a share draft
(checking) account.

Lost/Replacement Credit

Card........cceeeveerenncnnnnnns $25.00*
Lost/Replacement Debit
Card........ceeeeeeerenncennneen $10.00*
New/Lost/Replace Visa
Prepaid...........cccceauueenneee $6.00
ATM cash withdrawal...... $1.00
ATM point of sale............ $1.00
Pin Reminders............... $1.00
Visa late fee............... $29.00
Visa Prepaid Load........ $2.00

Other Service Fees

Cash N’ Dash fee........ $35.00*
Domestic wire transfer
outgoing fee................ $25.00*

Domestic Wire-In fee...$15.00
Foreign wire transfer

outgoing..........ccceeeeee... $75.00
Foreign Wire-In fee......$35.00
Money order.................. $2.00
Certified check.............. $3.00
Teller check (after limit (3) per
month).........cceeeeeennennnne. $6.00
Loan late fee................ $30.00
Check cashing fee.......... $1.00

per $100.00 (If member has
Visa, loan or $125.00 in
account, no check cashing
fee.)

Portal Pay (Internal/External)
.......................... $5.00/8$3.00¢
Returned Mail/Bad Address

Send/Receive Fax$1.00/page*
Statement

Reprint............... $1.00/page*
Court Ordered

Lien Fee......cccceeeueeeaneee $75.00*
Unclaimed Property.....$25.00*

Effective Date 8/1/2020
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